
7.75 1:00:00

Overall

Place Bib # Name Cat.

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 4 Christenson, Dave Herbalife A 00:17:06.98 27.17         00:00.00

2 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:17:54.67 25.96         00:47.69

3 2 Cuevas, Jose Orange Pedal Cycling A 00:19:06.65 24.33         01:59.67

4 6 Bosco, Chris Velo Reno Cycling Team A 00:19:17.04 24.11         02:10.06

5 3 Yeager, Zach Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:19:22.24 24.01         02:15.26

6 308 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:19:22.71 24.00         02:15.73

7 309 Jose, Adin Velo Reno Cycling Team B 00:19:39.15 23.66         02:32.17

8 303 Carr, Ryan Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:20:36.36 22.57         03:29.38

9 307 Carothers, Scott Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:20:50.04 22.32         03:43.06

10 304 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:20:55.49 22.22         03:48.51

11 306 Moritz, Jim B 00:21:13.13 21.91         04:06.15

12 301 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling B 00:21:47.32 21.34         04:40.34

13 302 Evans, David Velo Reno Cycling Team B 00:22:05.89 21.04         04:58.91

14 607 Wilt, Allen C 00:22:07.12 21.02         05:00.14

15 305 Weiske, Kevin Clean Power Cycling B 00:22:28.12 20.70         05:21.14

16 606 Giesler, Dylan C 00:22:34.48 20.60         05:27.50

17 602 Gunderson, Sam C 00:22:57.41 20.26         05:50.43

18 603 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling C 00:23:00.41 20.21         05:53.43

19 613 Yurcisin, Andrew C 00:23:02.10 20.19         05:55.12

20 347 Mick, Stefanie Reno Wheelwomen B 00:23:11.14 20.06         06:04.16

21 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 00:23:22.78 19.89         06:15.80

22 614 Brownlee, Josh Orange Pedal Cycling C 00:23:23.51 19.88         06:16.53

23 601 Keen, Casey Sierra Endurance Sports C 00:23:25.36 19.85         06:18.38

24 608 Stewart, Marc C 00:23:31.21 19.77         06:24.23

25 610 Milligan, Jeff Reno Wheelmen C 00:23:52.94 19.47         06:45.96

26 604 Pasternak, Andy Reno Wheelmen C 00:25:02.21 18.57         07:55.23

27 605 Oren, Lucie Bike Like a Girl C 00:25:22.05 18.33         08:15.07

28 612 Levine, Josh C 00:25:26.00 18.28         08:19.02



A's
1 4 Christenson, Dave Herbalife A 00:17:06.98 27.17         00:00.00

2 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:17:54.67 25.96         00:47.69

3 2 Cuevas, Jose Orange Pedal Cycling A 00:19:06.65 24.33         01:59.67

4 6 Bosco, Chris Velo Reno Cycling Team A 00:19:17.04 24.11         02:10.06

5 3 Yeager, Zach Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:19:22.24 24.01         02:15.26

B's
1 308 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:19:22.71 24.00         00:00.00

2 309 Jose, Adin Velo Reno Cycling Team B 00:19:39.15 23.66         00:16.44

3 303 Carr, Ryan Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:20:36.36 22.57         01:13.65

4 307 Carothers, Scott Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:20:50.04 22.32         01:27.33

5 304 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports B 00:20:55.49 22.22         01:32.78

6 306 Moritz, Jim B 00:21:13.13 21.91         01:50.42

7 301 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling B 00:21:47.32 21.34         02:24.61

8 302 Evans, David Velo Reno Cycling Team B 00:22:05.89 21.04         02:43.18

9 305 Weiske, Kevin Clean Power Cycling B 00:22:28.12 20.70         03:05.41

10 347 Mick, Stefanie Reno Wheelwomen B 00:23:11.14 20.06         03:48.43

C's
1 607 Wilt, Allen C 00:22:07.12 21.02         00:00.00

2 606 Giesler, Dylan C 00:22:34.48 20.60         00:27.36

3 602 Gunderson, Sam C 00:22:57.41 20.26         00:50.29

4 603 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling C 00:23:00.41 20.21         00:53.29

5 613 Yurcisin, Andrew C 00:23:02.10 20.19         00:54.98

6 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 00:23:22.78 19.89         01:15.66

7 614 Brownlee, Josh Orange Pedal Cycling C 00:23:23.51 19.88         01:16.39

8 601 Keen, Casey Sierra Endurance Sports C 00:23:25.36 19.85         01:18.24

9 608 Stewart, Marc C 00:23:31.21 19.77         01:24.09

10 610 Milligan, Jeff Reno Wheelmen C 00:23:52.94 19.47         01:45.82

11 604 Pasternak, Andy Reno Wheelmen C 00:25:02.21 18.57         02:55.09

12 605 Oren, Lucie Bike Like a Girl C 00:25:22.05 18.33         03:14.93

13 612 Levine, Josh C 00:25:26.00 18.28         03:18.88


